
Vermont Certified Vocational Rehabilitation Counselors
Workers' Compensation

Barnett Jana

440 E Swedesford Road, Suite 2045A Wayne PA 19087-    (781) 929-1752

jana.barnett@genexservices.com

Genex

Website AddressVendor

Bruley Claudine

PO Box 232 Bristol VT 05443-    (802) 595-0622

greenmountainrtw@gmail.com

Green Mountain Return To Work Service

Website AddressVendor

Chartrand Michael

PO Box 2192 Manchester Center VT 05255-    (802) 461-6968

michaelchartrand@vrsdm.com

VRS Disability Management

Website Address

www.vrsdm.com

Vendor

Chase Susan

305 North Main Street Andover MA 01810-    (508) 883-8517

schase@ornetwork.biz

Occupational Resource Network

Website AddressVendor
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Curtin Donna

PO Box 196 East Montpelier VT 05651-    (802) 249-5203

donna@tandemwc.com

Tandem Workforce Collaborative

Website Address

www.tandemwc.com

Vendor

Daley Dawn

458 McKinley Avenue Rutland VT 05701-    (218) 366-5411

dawn.daley@paradigmcorp.com

Paradigm Complex Care Solutions

Website AddressVendor

Dunigan Karina

PO Box 64 Colchester VT 05446-    (802) 522-0763

karina@catamountcase.com

Catamount Case Management

Website Address

www.catamountcase.com

Vendor

Eaton Kenneth

PO Box 385 Brattleboro VT 05302-    (802) 376-3625

keneaton1952@gmail.com

Eaton VR

Website AddressVendor

Jenkins Robert

440 E Swedesford Road, Suite 2045A Wayne PA 19087-    (603) 688-5545

robert.jenkins@genexservices.com

Genex

Website AddressVendor
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Kurimay, CRC Carol

500 North Commercial Street, Suite 301 Manchester NH 03101-    (603) 313-0138

ckurimay@windhamgroup.com

Windham Group

Website Address

www.windhamgroup.com

Vendor

Laflamme Elizabeth

PO Box 886 Meredith NH 03253-    (603) 279-7766

ecl@avanti-rehab.com

Avanti Rehabilitation Management

Website AddressVendor

Langdon Shannon

440 E. Swedesford Road Suite 1000 Wayne PA 19087-    (860) 780-4020

shannon.langdon@genexservices.com

Genex Services

Website AddressVendor

Langevin Paul

499 Maple Hill Road Johnson VT 05656-    (802) 635-7549

rehab@pshift.com

Langevin Rehabilitation Serices

Website AddressVendor

Lawrence Teri

PO Box 123 Worcester VT 05682-    (802) 261-1085

terilawrence@vrsdm.com

VRS Disability Management

Website Address

www.vrsdm.com

Vendor
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Mann Sandi

PO Box 65 Newfane VT 05345-    (802) 221-0745

sandimann@vrsdm.com

VRS Disability Management

Website Address

www.vrsdm.com

Vendor

Martin Laurie

PO Box 1142 Merimack NH 03054-    (603) 566-5827

LaurieMartin@VRSDM.com

VRS Disability Management

Website Address

www.vrsdm.com

Vendor

May John

122 Martindale Road Shelburne VT 05482-    (802) 923-0114

jmayvocational@gmail.com

May Vocational

Website AddressVendor

McKenna Brittany

PO Box 404 Middlebury VT 05753-    (715) 495-5439

brit@tandemwc.com

Tandem Workforce Collaborative

Website Address

www.tandemwc.com

Vendor

O'Neill,  Jr. William

PO Box 442 Middlebury vt 05753-    (802) 771-4540

billoneill@vrsdm.com

VRS Disability Management

Website Address

www.vrsdm.com

Vendor

Page 4 of 6Wednesday, January 8, 2025Last Updated:



Parker Tammy

PO Box 62 Vergennes VT 05491-    (802) 877-9911

parkervr@icloud.com

Parker VR

Website AddressVendor

Plaisted Fran

500 N. Commercial Street, Suite 301 Manchester NH 03101-    (800) 898-0386

fplaisted@windhamgroup.com

Windham Group

Website Address

www.windhamgroup.com

Vendor

Skerritt Christopher

13 Levesque Drive Smithfield RI 02917-    (203) 605-2814

chris@kwvrs.com

Kincaid Wolstein Vocational and Rehabilit

Website AddressVendor

Spaulding Christine

P O Box 711 Henniker NH 03242-    (603) 428-3590

cespaulding@comcast.net

Website AddressVendor

Spiegel Jay

PO Box 64 Colchester VT 05446-    (802) 249-8235

jayspiegel@icloud.com

Catamount Case Management

Website Address

www.catamountcase.com

Vendor
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Thomas Kate

500 North Commercial Street, Suite 301 Manchester NH 03101-    (603) 703-8493

kthomas@windhamgroup.com

Windham Group

Website Address

www.windhamgroup.com

Vendor

Wood Abryana

PO Box 71 Fair Haven VT 05743-    (802) 417-9119

abryana@tandemwc.com

Tandem Workforce Collaborative

Website Address

www.tandemwc.com

Vendor
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